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1
18:20

2050 m
25.000 €

Autostart

Prix Locatech
Rennpreis: 25.000 € (11.250 6.250 3.500 2.000 1.250 500 250)
PRIX DES LINAIRES Breed 2 Class D Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 25.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.050. 11.250, 6.250, 
3.500, 2.000, 1.250, 500, 250. For 4-year-old fillies, not having won 36.000. 

1
2050

ML: 13,0

Jezabel Du Biston
4j. al S (Uniclove - Venus Du Biston)

Trainer: Jeremy Koubiche
Besitzer: Y. Bouillon
Züchter: M. Yvon Bouillon

Jeremy Koubiche

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    20.505 € 2022: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    12.680 €15,9 33.185 €
08.08 Mauquenchy 1 16,4 2850B 21.000 11,0 J. Koubiche Jezabel Du Biston, Java Du Vertain, Jezilda 
01.07 Amiens 2 15,9 2900B 16.500 J. Koubiche Jaifa De L'iton, Jezabel Du Biston, Jamaica 
04.06 Reims unpl 2550B 21.000 90,0 D. Thiefaine Jugement D'Ave, Joke De Chenu, Jurella
08.02 Vincennes 6 16,2 2850B 33.000 21,0 J. Koubiche Jutonniere, Jeanne Delo, Jahina Vita
21.01 Vincennes 5 16,4 2700B 33.000 7,8 J. Koubiche Jesta Buissonay, Jade Haufor, Julia D'Amou

2
ML: 53,0

Jade Heriniere
4j. b hors S (Bon Copain - Quatounette)

Trainer: Eric-Gilles Blot
Besitzer: E.G. Blot
Züchter: M. Guy Blandeau

Tony Le Beller

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    13.160 € 2022: 13  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    22.130 €13,7 35.290 €
06.08 Enghien 4 16,1 2875B 35.000 5,6 Th. Rousselet Johanna Eleven, Jet Set, Jeune Orange Cot
24.07 Rochefort-Sur-Loi unpl 3025B 15.000 E.G. Blot Jalactic, Jaflo Gema, Jackpot Du Vivier
08.07 Enghien 3 14,5 2875B 35.000 14,0 T. Le Beller Julie Du Clos, Java De La Rouvre, Jade Her
15.06 Laval 2 14,6 2850B 21.000 47,0 Th. Rousselet Jet Set, Jade Heriniere, Jocaste Dairpet
05.06 Nantes dis 3000B 23.000 132,0 E.G. Blot Jiminy Cricket, Jeune Ami, Joker De Choisel

3
ML: 12,0

Java De Castelle
4j. b hors S (Ecu Pierji - Elite De Castelle)

Trainer: Julien Raffestin
Besitzer: Lucie Coubard
Züchter: Ecurie Beaudoin

Julien Raffestin

2023: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    19.250 € 2022: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    16.690 €13,3 35.940 €
12.08 Argentan 4 14,5 2150A 23.000 27,0 Julien Raffestin Junior Du Cherisay, Joie Intense, Jerzinho 
26.07 Enghien unpl 2150A 40.000 180,0 L. Cueff Jamaica Brown, Junon De Lou, Joie D'Amo
04.07 Vichy 5 15,4 2800A 25.000 90,0 L. Cueff Jungle Green, Jurae Vet, Jitana Wild
24.06 La Capelle 3 15,7 2750B 23.000 4,3 Julien Raffestin Just In Cadence, J'adore Blue, Java De Cas
14.06 Vichy 4 14,3 2150A 22.000 8,5 Julien Raffestin Jupanquie Tonique, Jitana Wild, Julia De To

4
ML: 3,0

Jeny Des Malberaux
4j. b hors S (Ecu Pierji - Tolvera)

Trainer: Philippe Lemire
Besitzer: Ecurie La Pinsonniere
Züchter: M. Michel Pigaut

Yoann Lebourgeois

2023: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    27.165 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    7.340 €14,6 34.505 €
11.08 Amiens 1 2400A 20.000 15,0 A. Garandeau Jeny Des Malberaux, Jelga Du Vivier, Jalna 
01.08 Cabourg dis 2725A 22.000 15,0 S. Dieudonne Jocelyne, Jaflo Gema, Joye De Fantasia
16.07 Clairefontaine 2 2900B 18.000 S. Dieudonne Jazz Session, Jeny Des Malberaux, Jamaic
02.07 Vittel 6 2700B 15.500 Ch. Planchais Jaldo D'Ocque, Johnny Mix, Jagger Danica
09.06 Lisieux 9 16,9 2725B 23.000 27,0 S. Dieudonne Jolie Du Cebe, Juliana Spirit, Joyce Mess

5
ML: 27,0

Jade Paroyo
4j. b hors S (Un Charme Fou - Amie Paroyo)

Trainer: David Cherbonnel
Besitzer: Ph. Kaczmarek
Züchter: M. Robert Paillard

Adrien Lamy

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    12.390 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    20.680 €13,7 33.565 €
12.08 Argentan unpl 2150A 23.000 64,0 D. Lefaucheux Junior Du Cherisay, Joie Intense, Jerzinho 
16.02 Vincennes 2 13,7 2100A 39.000 15,0 A. Lamy Jumby Bay, Jade Paroyo, Japonica
08.02 Vincennes 4 15,6 2850B 33.000 7,1 A. Lamy Jutonniere, Jeanne Delo, Jahina Vita
07.01 Vincennes 8 15,8 2100A 33.000 27,0 A. Lamy Joy Du Cherisay, Jaflosa Girl, Jet Set Du Be
01.12 Vincennes 4 15,5 2850B 33.000 37,0 A. Lamy Jolie Gravure, Jenny Beach, Joy Du Cherisa

6
ML: 19,0

Joy D'Ourville
4j. b hors S (Eros Du Chene - Alyson De Vonn

Trainer: Emmanuel Varin
Besitzer: Ecurie E. Varin
Züchter: S.C.E.A Hautemaniere

Francois Lagadeuc

2023: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.630 € 2022: 19  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    33.210 €13,0 34.840 €
12.08 Argentan unpl 2150A 23.000 169,0 E. Jahrisch Junior Du Cherisay, Joie Intense, Jerzinho 
18.07 Cabourg 6 16,9 2750B Monte 25.000 97,0 E. Jahrisch Java Wic, Jedi, Jezabelle Bie
13.07 Chatelaillon-La R 7 13,0 2500A 23.000 96,0 F. Gence Jibi Du Fruitier, Juno De Banville, Joker Du 
04.07 Cabourg 6 14,8 2050A 25.000 33,0 B. Rochard Joia Du Citrus, Juppy Up, Jessy Des Pistes
26.06 Caen unpl 2450B 24.000 74,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Jab Kiss, Jaguar D'Erable, Java De Retz

7
ML: 12,0

Jamaica D'Oyse
4j. b hors S (Offshore Dream - Ukara Jet)

Trainer: Arnaud-Gilles Maillard
Besitzer: B. Brugge
Züchter: M. Bruno Brugge

Arnaud-G. Maillard

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.220 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    31.090 €14,0 33.310 €
15.08 Cabourg 7 15,2 2775B 22.000 23,0 A.G. Maillard Joie Gibus, Jalhia Du Hanoy, Javada Du Mo
06.08 Enghien 5 16,2 2875B 35.000 15,0 N. Bazire Johanna Eleven, Jet Set, Jeune Orange Cot
15.07 Carentan dis 2875B 15.000 A.G. Maillard J'aime En Vrai, Jenufa, Justaucorps
07.07 Cabourg dis 2750B 26.000 13,0 A.G. Maillard Jona De Reve D'Or, Julia D'Amour, Juliana 
18.06 Les Andelys 5 2550B 15.500 G. Maillard Jusseo, Joselito Deladou, Jonquillete Crepin

8
ML: 90,0

Jeanne Co
4j. b hors S (Coup De Poker - Akita)

Trainer: Emmanuel Varin
Besitzer: E. Couetil
Züchter: Emmanuelle Couetil

Robin Lamy

2023: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    12.140 € 2022: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    10.920 €15,1 23.060 €
11.08 Amiens unpl 2400A 20.000 19,0 J.F. Senet Jeny Des Malberaux, Jelga Du Vivier, Jalna 
30.07 Royan-Atlantique 1 2475B 15.000 M. Abrivard Jeanne Co, Jasmin Ludois, Jolie Tejy
10.07 Granville 5 3150B 13.000 S. Baude Jalico Du Fruitier, Johana Du Guesclin, Jok
25.06 Craon dis 2800B 14.000 Nicolas Lefevre Jadore Girl, Jalie De Bolero, Jazza Prior
11.06 Rânes 3 3150B 13.000 F. Nivard Jaina D'Essarts, Jussieu Piya, Jeanne Co

9
ML: 46,0

Judy Turgot
4j. black S (Orlando Vici - Qloe Turgot)

Trainer: Franck Blandin
Besitzer: Th. Hoste
Züchter: S.C.E.A Ecurie Turgot

Franck Blandin

2023: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    24.890 € 2022: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    8.100 €14,7 33.170 €
15.08 Cabourg dis 2775B 22.000 28,0 G. Blandin Joie Gibus, Jalhia Du Hanoy, Javada Du Mo
18.07 Cabourg 3 15,0 2775B 22.000 56,0 F. Blandin Jocelyne, Jordanie Glam, Judy Turgot
07.07 Cabourg dis 2750B 26.000 59,0 G. Blandin Jona De Reve D'Or, Julia D'Amour, Juliana 
13.06 Angers 3 14,7 2350A 20.000 39,0 F. Blandin Jungle Green, Java De La Rouvre, Judy Tur
09.06 Lisieux 6 16,0 2725B 23.000 31,0 F. Blandin Jolie Du Cebe, Juliana Spirit, Joyce Mess

10
ML: 11,0

Just An Artist
4j. b hors S (Prodigious - Real Artist)

Trainer: Philippe Moulin
Besitzer: Ecurie Victoria Dreams
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Marius Coignard

2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    7.950 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    24.260 €14,8 32.810 €
15.08 Cabourg dis 2775B 22.000 14,0 M. Coignard Joie Gibus, Jalhia Du Hanoy, Javada Du Mo
16.07 Clairefontaine 8 2925B 18.000 J.Ph. Dubois Jazz Session, Jeny Des Malberaux, Jamaic
26.06 Caen 5 14,8 2450B 24.000 24,0 J.Ph. Dubois Jab Kiss, Jaguar D'Erable, Java De Retz
18.06 Les Andelys 8 2550B 15.500 Ph. Moulin Jusseo, Joselito Deladou, Jonquillete Crepin
24.05 Le Croisé-Laroch unpl 2700A 23.000 17,0 J.Ph. Dubois Jackpot D'Orgueil, Jackman, Journac Diesc

11
ML: 12,0

Jaflo Gema
4j. b hors S (Sam Bourbon - Paflosa Gede)

Trainer: Marc Sassier
Besitzer: Ecurie Marc Sassier
Züchter: Marie-Annick Sassier

Benjamin Rochard

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    17.275 € 2022: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    5.000 €14,5 29.925 €
01.08 Cabourg 2 14,5 2725A 22.000 9,5 B. Rochard Jocelyne, Jaflo Gema, Joye De Fantasia
24.07 Rochefort-Sur-Loi 2 3000B 15.000 B. Rochard Jalactic, Jaflo Gema, Jackpot Du Vivier
14.07 Cabourg unpl 2725A 22.000 15,0 T. Le Beller Jocaste Dairpet, Joie Gibus, Juvisy Gema
02.07 Ecommoy dis 2775B 14.000 B. Rochard Joie Intense, Jadore Cerize, Jeemila D'Or
15.05 Le Croisé-Laroch dis 2700A 17.000 B. Rochard Jackpot D'Orgueil, Jalna Du Gers, Joy East

12
ML: 82,0

J'aime En Vrai
4j. b hors S (Quaro - Une De L'oison)

Trainer: Pascal Castel
Besitzer: Romain Carel
Züchter: M. Charles Lelieur

David Thomain

2023: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    22.775 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    9.480 €13,6 32.255 €
13.08 Enghien 2 13,6 2150A 35.000 10,0 B. Rochard Jouvence D'Avril, J'aime En Vrai, Jiva
01.08 Cabourg unpl 2725A 22.000 99,0 P. Castel Jocelyne, Jaflo Gema, Joye De Fantasia
15.07 Carentan 1 2850B 15.000 Y. Lebourgeois J'aime En Vrai, Jenufa, Justaucorps
07.07 Cabourg dis 2750B Monte 19.500 12,0 Guillaume Martin Jasmine De Forgan, Junon Twin, Jarka De 
30.06 Chartres 8 18,5 2825B 19.500 49,0 P. Castel Jamaica Island, Jasette De Roche, Jellissim
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Prix Locatech
Rennpreis: 25.000 € (11.250 6.250 3.500 2.000 1.250 500 250)
PRIX DES LINAIRES Breed 2 Class D Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 25.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.050. 11.250, 6.250, 
3.500, 2.000, 1.250, 500, 250. For 4-year-old fillies, not having won 36.000. 

13
ML: 39,0

Jessy De Daux
4j. al S (Valko Jenilat - Venatria)

Trainer: Romain Jajolet
Besitzer: J.J. Dazy
Züchter: M. Jean Jacques Dazy

Romain Jajolet

2023: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    7.895 € 2022: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    17.620 €13,0 29.125 €
15.08 Carentan 6 2850B 18.000 R. Jajolet Jack Des Ass, Jo Du Don, Juppy Up
30.07 Enghien 6 16,4 2875B 35.000 21,0 M. Mottier Jamaica Island, Java Du Moncel, Joyeuse S
09.07 Dieppe 7 2550B Monte 14.500 L. Fauchon Jutland De Tillard, Impec D'Ecouves, Just I
24.06 La Capelle 6 15,8 2750B 23.000 27,0 A. Muidebled Just In Cadence, J'adore Blue, Java De Cas
13.06 Vincennes 6 13,8 2100A 35.000 35,0 A. Muidebled Jalendra De Malac, Junon De Lou, Jeremic

Wettstar - Tipp:Jeny Des Malberaux (4) - Jade Heriniere (2) - Just An Artist (10) - Jezabel Du Biston (1)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


